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Landscape Lighting 

GLHA Series
Modularized design for easy upgrade  

www.deltaww.com

● Whole structure heating dissipation design with best thermal conduction and radiation.
Fully modularized UV stabilized PC lens, IK09 rating
Life span of LEDs used in the Luminaire shall be more than 50,000 hours at 70% light output
10KV surge protection capabilities for luminaires  
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Efficiency

Power 
comsumpsion 26 60

Output Lumen

Rated Voltage

CRI (Ra)

CCT (K)

Operation 
Temperature

Power Factor

Photometric

BA-GLHA26YLAMB0BA-GLHA26NLAMB0

Dimension

Lifetime L70>50,000hrs

IP Grade

Compliance

110/220Vac, 50/60Hz

Weight

3640 lm

3000K

3640 lm

6Kg

60

3640 lm

>70

-40~50 ℃

> 0.95

IP66 

CNS14335/ CNS15015
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7500 lm

125lm/W

BA-GLHA60YLAMB0 BA-GLHA26Y2S1B0 BA-GLHA60Y2S1B0

7500 lm

140lm/W

5000K
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125lm/W140lm/W 140lm/W


